HELIA 2,4-12x56i

TOP-CLASS FOR HIDE/STAND HUNTING

KAHLES

The HELIA series impresses with uncompromising focus on the real essentials:

functionality, reliability, handling and aesthetics. The perfect tool for hunting.

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

® |deal for hide/stand hunting with exceptionally high light transmission, whether dawn, dusk or night
® Perfect image with best contrast and wide, brilliant field of view
® Powerful optics system with exceptional edge sharpness

® Day/ night illuminated reticle with intelligent automatic switch-off



TECHNICAL DATA

Magnification:

Objective lens diameter:

Eye relief:

Field of view:

Diopter compensation:
Twilight factor (DIN 58388):

Impact correction per click:

Adjustment range (E/W):
Tube diameter:

Length:

Weight:

Weight (SR-Rail):

Focal plane:

llluminated:

Warranty:

2.4-12

56 mm

95 mm
16.5-3.3m/100m
+2 / -3.5 dpt
7.4-259

0.36 inch (100 yds)
10 mm (100 m)
.1 MIL

1.9/19m
30 mm

359 mm
680g¢g

704 g

2

Yes

10 Years (2 electronic)



FEATURES

2nd focal plane

© 00 e

Main tube 30 mm

Automaticlight SR-Rail (optional)

RETICLES / SUBTENSIONS
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